9412_ACB
(1/3)
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
EMC Components ACB Series
Ferrite Beads
SMD
FEATURES
• The ACB series provide effective EMC suppression in signal lines

a b a
c
�
��
�Resist
�
��
�Land pattern
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω) [100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
ACB1608L-015-X∗ 15±25% 0.1 500
ACB1608L-030-X 30±25% 0.3 400
ACB1608L-060-X 60±25% 0.4 300
ACB1608L-120-X 120±25% 0.5 200
ACB1608L-300-X 300±25% 1.5 200
ACB1608M-040-X 40±25% 0.3 400
ACB1608M-080-X 80±25% 0.5 300
ACB1608M-120-X 120±25% 0.7 200
ACB1608M-300-X 300±25% 1.2 150
ACB1608M-600-X 600±25% 1.8 100
ACB1608H-015-X 15±25% 0.3 400
ACB1608H-030-X 30±25% 0.4 300
ACB1608H-060-X 60±25% 0.7 200
ACB1608H-120-X 120±25% 1.2 150
ACB1608H-300-X 300±25% 1.8 100
ACB2012L-015-X 15±25% 0.1 600
ACB2012L-030-X 30±25% 0.3 500
ACB2012L-060-X 60±25% 0.4 400
ACB2012L-120-X 120±25% 0.5 300
ACB2012L-300-X 300±25% 1 250
ACB2012L-600-X 600±25% 2 150
ACB2012M-040-X 40±25% 0.3 500
ACB2012M-080-X 80±25% 0.4 400
ACB2012M-120-X 120±25% 0.5 300
ACB2012M-300-X 300±25% 0.9 200
ACB2012M-600-X 600±25% 1.3 100
ACB2012H-015-X 15±25% 0.3 400
ACB2012H-030-X 30±25% 0.4 300
ACB2012H-060-X 60±25% 0.5 300
ACB2012H-120-X 120±25% 0.9 200
ACB2012H-300-X 300±25% 1.3 100
ACB2012H-600-X 600±25% 2.2 100
ACB3216L-080-X 80±25% 0.3 400
ACB3216M-600-X 600±25% 0.9 200
    Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
9412_ACB
(2/3)